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SAVE THE DATES!

Small Business Summit with Senator Gallivan
Springville Country Club
Friday, May 3, 2018, 7:30 a.m.

Art Crawl - Springville Center for the Arts
Village Business District
Saturday, May 5, 2018, 5:30 p.m.

Springville Craft Beer and Wine Festival
Springville Volunteer Fire Company- W. Main Street
Saturday, May 12, 2018, 4 p.m.

Springville Pageant of Bands
Springville Griffith Institute
Friday, May 18, 2018 & Saturday, May 19, 2018

Garden Party - BCH Foundation
Springville Country Club
Thursday, May 21, 2018, 5 p.m.

SCENE Garden Walk
Village of Springyville
Saturday, July 7, 2018, 10 a.m.

SGI All Class Reunion

Fireman’s Park - Nason Blvd. / Waverly Street
Friday, July 21, 2018, 5 p.m.

Fiddler’s Green Country & Bluegrass Festival
Franklin Street
Saturday, July 28, 2018, 11 a.m. - 8 p.m.

Springyville Oktoberfest
Fireman’s Park - Nason Blvd. / Waverly Street
Saturday, September 29, 2018, 2 p.m. - 11 p.m.

Children’s Halloween Parade
Heritage Park Gazebo - Franklin Street
Saturday, October 27, 2018, Noon

www.springvillechamber.com



